
Community Arts Access

Sites and Service Areas
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Organization Name City Service Area Website IL Region

Individual Artist 

Grants? contact phone email

Buchanan Center for the Arts Monmouth Warren County http://bcaarts.org/ C - west central Y Kristyne Gilbert Bradford 309.734.3033 buchanancenter@frontier.com

Carbondale Community Arts Inc Carbondale Southernmost 26 counties of Illinois* http://www.carbondalearts.org/grant-opportunities/southern-arts-fundF - southern Y Lisa Janssen 618.457.5100 ljanssen@carbondalearts.org
Chicago Dept of Cultural Affairs & Special 

Events Chicago City of Chicago http://www.cityofchicago.org/city/en/depts/dca/provdrs/grants.htmlB - Cook Y Erin E. Roberts 312.744.0795 erin.roberts@cityofchicago.org

Decatur Area Arts Council Decatur

Macon County and towns of Assumption, Moweaqua, 

Pana, Taylorville, Clinton http://www.decaturarts.org/grants/ D - central N Stella Carnahan 217.423.3189 stella@decaturarts.org

Evanston Arts Council Evanston City of Evanston http://www.cityofevanston.org/arts-culture/cultural-fund-grant-program/B - Cook Y Jennifer Lasik 847-859-7835 jlasik@cityofevanston.org

Freeport Arts Center Freeport Stephenson, Carroll, Jo Daviess, Lee & Ogle counties http://www.freeportartmuseum.com/grants A - northern Y Jessica Modica 815.235.9755 director@freeportartmuseum.org

Highland Park Cultural Arts Commn Highland Park City of Highland Park https://www.cityhpil.com/index.aspx?NID=243 A - northern N Lee Smith 847.926.1612 lsmith@cityhpil.com

McLean County Art Association Bloomington McLean County http://www.mcac.wildapricot.org/COMMARTS-ApplicationD - central N Doug Johnson 309.829.0011 doug@mcac.org

Oak Park Area Arts Council Oak Park Oak Park, Forest Park and River Forest http://oakparkareaartscouncil.org/ B - Cook N Camille Wilson White 708.358.5690 camillew2@oakparkareaartscouncil.org

Park Ridge Cultural Arts Council Park Ridge Park Ridge/ Maine Township http://parkridgearts.org/ B - Cook N Diddy Blyth 847.825.1017 diddy@asterlingdesign.com

Quad City Arts Rock Island Rock Island, Henry, Mercer counties http://quadcityarts.com/programs/arts-dollars-grants/C - west central Y Jessi Black 309.793.1213 x103 jblack@quadcityarts.com

Quincy Society of Fine Arts Quincy Adams county http://artsquincy.org/Arts-Dollars C - west central N Lenny Bart 217.222.3432 art@artsqcy.org

Rockford Area Arts Council Rockford Boone, DeKalb, Ogle, Winnebago counties http://www.artsforeveryone.com/raac-page.cfm?id=1013&b=1001&page=GrantsA - northern Y Anne O'Keefe 815.963.6765 a.okeefe@artsforeveryone.com

Springfield Area Arts Council Springfield Sangamon and Menard counties http://springfieldartsco.org/grants/ D - central N Sheila Walk 217.753.3519 office@springfieldartsco.org

Sun Foundation for Advancement Washburn Bureau, Marshall, Stark & Woodford counties http://sunfoundation.org/wordpress/?page_id=359D - central Y Joan Ericksen 309.246.8403 info@sunfoundation.org

Two Rivers Arts Council Raritan 13 counties in west-central IL** http://www.tworiversartscouncil.org/Resources/C - west central Y Yvonne Knapp 309.221.2743 trac13@mtcnow.net
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*Jackson, Williamson, Union, Franklin, Marion, Randolph, Alexander, Jefferson, Johnson, Saline, Wayne, White, Hardin, Clay,

Edwards, Monroe, Perry, Pope, Pulaski, Massac, Gallatin, Hamilton, Washington, Wabash, Richland, Lawrence

**Brown, Calhoun, Cass, Fulton, Greene, Hancock, Henderson, Jersey, Mason, McDonough, Pike, Schuyler, Scott
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